

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5, line 7, strike "**advisory board** -".
- 2 Page 5, line 9, strike "**airborne toxic control measures**" and substitute
- 3 "**emission control regulations**".
- 4 Page 5, strike lines 24 through 27.
- 5 Page 6, strike lines 1 through 14.
- 6 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 7 Page 7, strike lines 6 through 14.
- 8 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 9 Page 7, line 16, strike "(7)(a)(II)" and substitute "(6)(a)(II)".
- 10 Page 7, strike lines 21 through 24.
- 11 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 12 Page 7, after line 26 insert:
 - 13 "(j) "PRIORITY TOXIC AIR CONTAMINANT" MEANS, AS DETERMINED
 - 14 BY THE COMMISSION BY RULE UNDER SUBSECTION (6)(a)(I) OF THIS
 - 15 SECTION, TOXIC AIR CONTAMINANTS THAT MAY POSE A RISK OF HARM TO
 - 16 PUBLIC HEALTH."
- 17 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 18 Page 8, line 14, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".

** **